

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.25542 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4	02.12.2021	<u>MVR, J</u> None represented the parties. For counters, list after four weeks. Pab <u>MVR, J</u>	Transfer red to I/O folder before correcti on

--	--	--	--