

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.25542 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	03.02.2022	MVR, J At the request of Sri K.S. Murthy, learned counsel, for filing counter, list the matter three (03) weeks later. Ks MVR, J	